P.G DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE



UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road, Jammu

> No. PGD/H.Sc./20/1/92-9: Dt. 7 - 01 - 021

Notice for Ph.D. Entrance Test

1/01/2021

Prof. Shashi Manhas Prof. & Head P.G. Dept: of Home Science University of Jahr Dept. Jammu-18006

Copy to:

- 1. The Dean Research Studies. University of Jammu for information please.
- 2. Dean Faculty of Sciences. University of Jammu for information please.
- 3. Dr. Charu Mohan. Sr. Scientist. P.G. Department of Home Science
- A. The Director, I.T., University of Jammu.
 - 5. Notice Board.